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2014 Racing Season Points Archive

410 Driver
POS CAR#
1 27

2 69K
3 14

4 87

5 21

6 8H

7 94

8 19m
9 51
10 48

11 11c
12 16
13 17B
14 1

15 29/2
16 52
17 93
18 0

19 15
20 24/5
21 3

22 75
23 7/ 1w

DRIVER NAME
Greg Hodnett***
Don Kreitz Jr.**
Lance Dewease*
Alan Krimes
Brian Montieth**
Doug Esh*

Ryan Smith
Brent Marks***
Stevie Smith****
Danny Dietrich**
Cory Haas
Gerard Mclintyre Jr.*
Steve Buckwalter*
Lucas Wolfe*
Ryan Wilson
Austin Hogue
Glenndon Forsythe
Rick Lafferty
Adam Wilt

Justin Barger

Pat Cannon
Nicole Bower

Chad Layton

TOTAL PTS
5110
5060
4710
4520
4300
4005
3885
3755
3550
3385
3180
2985
2895
2880
2725
2650
2590
2580
2380
2275
2260
2175

1445

410 Owner

POS CAR# OWNER NAME

1

10

11
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21
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27

69K

14

87

21

8H

94

19m

51

48

11c

16

17B

29

52

93

15

75

Michael Heffner***
Kassidy Kreitz**
Dietz Motorsports*
Larry Krimes
Jerry Parish**
Gary Heckman*
Rob Warko

Brent Marks Racing™**

Fred Rahmer/Dave
Pritchard****

Gary Kauffman™**
Michael Barshinger
Jerry Mclintyre Sr.*
Clair & Jan Ritter*

John & PeeWee Zemaitis*®
RWR Racing

Austin Hogue

Jim Walker

Rick Lafferty

Wide Open Motorsports
Justin Barger

Zane Highland

Gary Bower

TOTAL PTS
5360
5060
4710
4520
4500
4005
3885
3755

3550

3385
3180
2985
2895
2880
2725
2650
2590
2580
2380
2275
2260

2175
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12w

71m

98H

51

83

38

2/13K

69

49

747

29

21

16

55

15R

21K

11K

Curt Michael

Rodney Westhafer*

Brock Zearfoss
Shane Stewart
Daryn Pittman**
Donny Schatz
Aaron Ott
Mark Smith
Troy Fraker
Joey Saldana
Dave Blaney
Paul McMahan
David Gravel*
Scott Wilson
Ryan Bohlke
Tim Glatfelter
Brad Sweet
Davey Sammons
Cody Darrah
Kerry Madsen
Kyle Reinhardt
Adrian Shaffer
Trey Starks
Jay Reichard
Kyle Pruitt

Kraig Kinser
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12w
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98H

51
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69

49
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29

16

21

55

1s

21K

Shari Westhafer*

Kevin Zearfoss

Larson Marks Racing

Kasey Kahne / Mike Curb**

Tony Stewart

Bill Gallagher
Aaron Ott

Mark Smith

Troy Fraker

Dan Motter

Dave Middleswarth
Dave Blaney

CJB Motorsports
Roth Motorsports*
Brad Jumper
Buzz Wilson

Tim Glatfelter

Kasey Kahne

Heart Attack Racing

Kasey Kahne / Mike Curb

Keneric Racing
Campbell Racing
Scott McClaren
Starks Racing
Bobby Allen

Kyle Pruitt
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ALIMS S ROVE
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11

1s

20

52

14K

7

7s

2T

107

10H

55/36D

12

9w

65

1A

55K

85

49

45/12

89

RG3/36
D

77TAU

47

21

2a

95

Steve Kinser
Logan Schuchart
Ryan Taylor

Jim Shuster

Dale Blaney
Craig Dollansky
Jason Sides

TJ Stutts

Jordan Givler
Danny Holtgraver
Mike Wagner
Blane Heimbach
Jac Haudenschild
Dave Ely

Jacob Allen
Robbie Kendell
Nathan Berwager
Bradley Howard
Tim Shaffer
Robbie Stillwaggon

Logan Wagner

Darren Mollenoyux
Bill Stine

Brian Leppo

Todd Allen

Hunter Mackison
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2a

36D

95

Jay Reichard
Steve Kinser
Tony Stewart
Barry Taylor
Tony Kennedy
Craig Dollansky
Jim Shuster
Ken Otis
Jason Sides
TJ Stutts
Mark Coldren
Rob Hunter

Jeff Creesey

Destiny Motorsports

Gene " Speedy "
Frankowiak

Robbie Kendell
Bobby Allen
Mark Coldren
Nathan Berwager
Bradley Howard
Fred Kennedy
Danny Dietrich
Bill Stine

Todd Allen
Wayne Dadetto

Hunter Mackison
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37
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71A

Shane Hoff
Sammy Swindell
Derek Sell
Jordon Mackison
Lynton Jeffrey
Tyler Ross

Curt Stroup
Justin Henderson
Brady Bacon
Mark Coldren
Buzz Wilson
Austen Wheatley
Brandon Rahmer
Ryan Stothower
Jimmy Seger
Joe Trenca
Jessica Zemken
Eric Tomecek
Tom Huppunen
Tyler Bear

Russ Mitten
Ryan Kissinger
Niki Young

JJ Grasso

Brian Paulus

R.J. Johnson
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44G
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13K

37

Shane Hoff

Rob Sell

Big Game Motorsports

Mike Wagner
Jordon Mackison
Lynton Jeffrey
John Pinter

Bob Salathe
Curt Stroup
Apple Motorsports
Brady Bacon
Buzz Wilson
Austen Wheatley
Tim Shaffer

Fred Rahmer
John Westbrook
Ryan Slothower
Jimmy Seger
Joe Trenca
Jessica Zemken
Jerry Parish
Todd Huppunen
Tyler Bear

Ryan Kissinger
Rick Kaylor

JJ Grasso
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7 ANZANZNZNGANS

LLIMS - [POVE,

101 28 Brian Paulus 50
102  71A RJ Johnson 50

358 Driver
POS CAR # DRIVER NAME TOTAL

PTS
1 4R Kevin Nouse****** 3330
2 27s Adrian Shaffer** 2805
3 47K Kody Lehman 2435
4 16 Matt Campbell* 2400
5 66 Doug Hammaker* 2335
6 97 Brie Hershey 2090
7 21 Scott Fisher 2070
8 119 Chandler Leiby 1995
9 27 Jay Galloway 1915
10 23 Chris Arnold 1785
1 8 Rich Eichelberger 1715
12 56m DJ Montgomery 1665
13 1w Brock Zearfoss* 1440
14 11 Leah Starner 1330
15 48 Tony Smolenyak 1245
16 28 Matt Findley 1170
17 5 Phil Walter 950
18 90 Jordan Givler 935
19 35 Tyler Esh 920
20 7 CJ Quirk 625
21 21m Chad Trout* 570
22 64K Kyle Purks 550
23 6R Brad McClelland 470
24 3w Duane Watson 460
25 90 Tyler Templin 425
26 99B Nyle Berkes 310
27 44 John Braim 290
28 13 Ryan Higgins 285
29 69m Sean Campbell 280
30 89 Ashley Cappetta 280
31 2 Denny Gross 270
32 22m Brian Garland 255
33 94 Tommy Martocci 245
34 4 Dwight Leppo 170
35 10 Zach Eucalano 160
36 29 Ryan Wilson 160
37 00 Chris Frank 160
38 30 Seth kearchner 140




_TANANGANZNAN

Lil L,

39 29 Jason Shultz 125
40 2D Chase Dietz 120
41 7m Tyler Buchenauer 100
42 01 Rick Horn 50




